Y% pennsylvania
g DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL

PROTECTION

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL
Sub Total

AUTHORIZATIONS
Total

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL
Sub Total
AUTHORIZATIONS
Total

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL

Sub Total
AUTHORIZATIONS
Total

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL
CLIENT/SITE

Total

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL
CLIENT/SITE

Total

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL

Total

OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS MANAGEMENT

Workload Report

YTD WELL PERMIT APPLICATIONS - 1/1/2016 to 3/25/2016

WELLS
RECEIVED UNDER REVIEW PROCESSED PERMITS ISSUED PERMITTED
63 34 34 34 34
302 132 393 392 391
365 166 427 426 425
147 92 197 196 N/A
512 258 624 622 620
WEEKLY WELL PERMIT APPLICATIONS - 3/19/2016 to 3/25/2016
PERMITS WELLS
RECEIVED UNDER REVIEW PROCESSED ISSUED PERMITTED
0 0 2 2 2
3 3 10 10 10
3 3 12 12 12
3 3 6 6 N/A
6 6 18 18 18
HISTORICAL WELL PERMIT APPLICATIONS AS OF 3/25/2016
PERMITS WELLS OTHER
RECEIVED PROCESSED ISSUED PERMITTED DISPOSITIONS
197,242 197,198 195,976 189,913 1,222
21,667 21,503 21,066 17,381 437
218,909 218,701 217,042 207,294 1,659
41,721 41,432 41,128 N/A 304
260,630 260,133 258,170 247,947 1,963
YTD INSPECTIONS - 1/1/2016 to 3/25/2016
INSPECTIONS FACILITIES INSPECTED VIOLATIONS
3,778 3,394 758
3,434 2,605 169
931 0 355
8,143 5,999 1,282
WEEKLY INSPECTIONS - 3/19/2016 to 3/25/2016
INSPECTIONS FACILITIES INSPECTED VIOLATIONS
279 273 76
235 222 6
42 0 0
556 495 82
WELLS DRILLED
Two Years Prior One Year Prior Year To Date Week of
1/1/2014 to 3/25/2014 1/1/2015 to 3/25/2015 1/1/2016 to 3/25/2016 3/19/2016 to 3/25/2016
179 91 15 2
294 210 104 6
473 301 119 8

3/30/2016 8:06:20 AM
SSRS_0G_192 Ver 1.3

OTHER
DISPOSITIONS

0
1
1
1
2

OTHER
DISPOSITIONS

0
0
0
0
0

ACTIVE PERMITS
104,176

10,283
114,459

18,584
133,043

ENFORCEMENTS
86

44
76
206

ENFORCEMENTS
1

1
6
8

As of 3/25/2016
194,011

9,718
203,729



