

## OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS MANAGEMENT Workload Report

YTD WELL PERMIT APPLICATIONS - 1/1/2016 to 3/25/2016							
	RECEIVED	UNDER REVIEW	PROCESSED	PERMITS ISSUED	WELLS PERMITTED	OTHER DISPOSITIONS	
CONVENTIONAL	63	34	34	34	34	0	
UNCONVENTIONAL	302	132	393	392	391	1	
Sub Total	365	166	427	426	425	1	
AUTHORIZATIONS	147	92	197	196	N/A	1	
Total	512	258	624	622	620	2	

WEEKLY WELL PERMIT APPLICATIONS - 3/19/2016 to 3/25/2016							
	RECEIVED	UNDER REVIEW	PROCESSED	PERMITS ISSUED	WELLS PERMITTED	OTHER DISPOSITIONS	
CONVENTIONAL	0	0	2	2	2	0	
UNCONVENTIONAL	3	3	10	10	10	0	
Sub Total	3	3	12	12	12	0	
AUTHORIZATIONS	3	3	6	6	N/A	0	
Total	6	6	18	18	18	0	

HISTORICAL WELL PERMIT APPLICATIONS AS OF 3/25/2016						
	RECEIVED	PROCESSED	PERMITS ISSUED	WELLS PERMITTED	OTHER DISPOSITIONS	ACTIVE PERMITS
CONVENTIONAL	197,242	197,198	195,976	189,913	1,222	104,176
UNCONVENTIONAL	21,667	21,503	21,066	17,381	437	10,283
Sub Total	218,909	218,701	217,042	207,294	1,659	114,459
AUTHORIZATIONS	41,721	41,432	41,128	N/A	304	18,584
Total	260,630	260,133	258,170	247,947	1,963	133,043

YTD INSPECTIONS - 1/1/2016 to 3/25/2016							
	INSPECTIONS	FACILITIES INSPECTED	VIOLATIONS	ENFORCEMENTS			
CONVENTIONAL	3,778	3,394	758	86			
UNCONVENTIONAL	3,434	2,605	169	44			
CLIENT/SITE	931	0	355	76			
Total	8,143	5,999	1,282	206			

WEEKLY INSPECTIONS - 3/19/2016 to 3/25/2016						
	INSPECTIONS	VIOLATIONS	ENFORCEMENTS			
CONVENTIONAL	279	273	76	1		
UNCONVENTIONAL	235	222	6	1		
CLIENT/SITE	42	0	0	6		
Total	556	495	82	8		

WELLS DRILLED							
	Two Years Prior 1/1/2014 to 3/25/2014	One Year Prior 1/1/2015 to 3/25/2015	Year To Date 1/1/2016 to 3/25/2016	Week of 3/19/2016 to 3/25/2016	As of 3/25/2016		
CONVENTIONAL	179	91	15	2	194,011		
UNCONVENTIONAL	294	210	104	6	9,718		
Total	473	301	119	8	203,729		